FEE\$ 10 -	BLDG PERMIT NO.
TCP \$	FILE #
DRAINAGE FEE \$	
	NG CLEARANCE
	detelopment, non-residential development)
Grand Junction com	nut iv Development Department
BLDG ADDRESS 2462 Industrial	SCHEDULE NO. <u>2945-091-03-020</u>
SUBDIVISION Durham	. SQ. FT. OF PROPOSED BLDG(S)/ADDITION
FILING BLK OT _13-16	SQ. FT. OF EXISTING BLDG(S)
(1) OWNER Claraden INC.	NO. OF DWELLING UNITS BEFORE:AFTER: CONSTRUCTION
HADDRESS 3605 Gmra Ave 4. P. Show A	NO. OF BLDGS ON PARCEL
(1) THE EPHONE 412-264-1295	BEFORE: AFTER: CONSTRUCTION
(2) APPLICANT T. P.J. Incompation	USE OF ALL DISTUG BLDGS THE Forb ANCTAL
⁽²⁾ ADDRESS <u>570 Samues ate</u>	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE:
⁽²⁾ TELEPHONE 243- 4692	Los Compy For Chane Over Head
	bminal Sundards for Improvements and Development) document.
ZONE	CON YUNLY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF **
	L) Parking Req'mt
or $\frac{25!}{6!}$ from center of ROW, which e is one	Special Conditions:
Side from PL Rear from	
Maximum Height 4 C `	CI into
Maximum coverage of lot by structures	CENS.T T.ZONE ANNX #
	ved, in writing, by the Community Development Department Director.
	occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate
or Occupancy has been issued by the Building Departi	ment (Section 307, Uniform Building Code). Required improvements

of Occupancy has been issued by the Building Department (Section 307, Uniform Building Code). Required improvements in the public right-of-way must be guaranteed prior to issuance of a Planning Clearance. All other required site improvements must be completed or guaranteed prior to issuance of a Certificate of Occupancy. Any landscaping required by this permit shall be maintained in an acceptable and healthy condition. The replacement of any vegetation materials that die or are in an unhealthy condition is required by the G.J. Zoning and Development Code.

Four (4) sets of final construction drawings must be submitted and stamped by City Engineering prior to issuing the Planning Clearance. One stamped set must be available on the job site at all times.

I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, laws, regulations, or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s).

Applicant's Signature my Middle	Date 2-26-99
A A A Mastalla	Date
Additional water, and/or sewer tap, fee(s) are required: YES	NO - * W/O No. TR - 83943
Department Approval <u>Cula A Marchie</u> Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES """ Septec facts they have to hooks on "Jtility Accounting <u>Chickansco</u>	+ pay PIF+Ext 7-ec Date 2-27-98

ALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 9-3-2C Grand Junction Zoning & Development Code)

Vhite: Planning) (Yellow: Customer)

(Pink: Building Department)

(Goldenrod: Utility Accour